



Contra Costa County  
**Public Works**  
Department

Brian M. Balbas, Director  
Deputy Directors  
Stephen Kowalewski, Chief  
Allison Knapp  
Warren Lai  
Carrie Ricci  
Joe Yee

Contra Costa County Public Works Department – Capital Projects Management Division

PROJECT TITLE: **CCCFPD Fire Station #86, Bay Point CA**

BID OPENING DATE: December 10, 2020      TIME: 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT NO.: **WH706B**  
**307-1601**

	BIDDER	BID
1	Overaa & Co.	\$ 9,579,000.00
2	D.L. Falk Construction	\$ 9,714,000.00
3	Alten Construction Inc.	\$ 10,088,000.00

*"Accredited by the American Public Works Association"*

40 Muir Rd, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Martinez, CA 94553-4825

TEL: (925) 957-2580 • FAX: (925) 228-2437

[www.cccpublicworks.org](http://www.cccpublicworks.org)

---

## SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR **OVERAA & CO.**

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
Sarot	Altaville	Grading and Site Utilities
TNB Construction	Antioch	Concrete Paving
Marina	Lathrop	Landscaping
Pisor Fence	Citrus Heights	Fencing
Associated	Salinas	Rebar
Townsend & Schmitt	Sacramento	Masonry
Metalset	Richmond	Structural Steel
Fremont Millwork	Klamath Falls	Wood Casework
Alcal	Fremont, CA	Board & Batt Insolation
Alliance	Santa Clara	Roofing
Apex	Morgan Hill	Sheet Metal & Trim
National Garage	Rancho Cordova	Sectional Doors
Glass Progress	Cotati	Glazing
Hanson	San Francisco	Lath & Plaster
Sunshine	Richmond	Gypsum Board
DC Tile	Colfax	Tile
White Water	San Francisco	Fuel Storage Tank
Desert Fire	Richmond	Fire Suppression
KS Kruse	Pittsburg	Plumbing
Northern Services	San Francisco	HVAC
Con J Franke	Stockton	Electrical
Solar Technologies	San Ramon	Solar PV
Coast Building Product	Santa Clara	Weather Barriers

---

**SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR DL FALK CONSTRUCTION, INC.**

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
Bay Cities Paving & Grading	Concord	Grading Paving & Site Utilities
JJ Nguyen Inc.	San Jose	Landscaping
All Steel Fence Co.	Lathrop	Metal Fencing & Gates
Townsend & Schmidt	Sacramento	Masonry & Brick Veneers
Bannon Construction	San Francisco	Structural Steel
JMA Construction	San Francisco	Arch. Casework
Spring Valley Insulation	South Gate	Insulation
Statewide Roofing	San Jose	Roofing
National Garage Door	Rancho Cordova	Four-Folds & Sec. Doors
Robert Boeger Plastering	West Sacramento	Cement Plastering
New West Partitions	Sacramento	Gypsum Wallboard
Sherman-Loehr	Sacramento	Tiling
DB Painting	Oakland	Painting
Bagley Enterprises	Lodi	Fuel Storage System
Foothill Fire Protection	Loomis	Fire Sprinkler System
KS Kruse Plumbing	Pittsburg	Plumbing
Northern Service Inc.	San Francisco	HVAC
Con J Franke Electric	Stockton	Electrical
Capital Sheet Metal	Sacramento	Stainless Steel Countertops
Rodriguez Sheet Metal	San Jose	Architectural Sheet Metal
American Glass	Livermore	Glass & Glazing
Camblin Steel	Roseville	Steel Reinforcing
Solar Technologies	San Ramon	Solar System
Jalos Concrete	Santa Clara	Concrete
Pro Frame Inc.	Rocklin	Rough Carpentry

**SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR ALTEN CONSTRUCTION INC.**

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
Bay Cities Paving and Grading	Concord	Earthwork, Paving & Site Utilities
Bailey	Hayward	Metal Fence & Gates
Marina	Lodi	Landscaping
Camblin	Roseville	Rebar
TMB	Antioch	Site Concrete
Townsend & Schmitt	Sacramento	CMU
Metal Set	Richmond	Structural Steel Framing
JMA	San Francisco	Casework
Levels	Santa Clara	Insulation
Jeffco	Sunol	Asphalt Shingles and Thermoplastic Membrane
National Garage Door	Rancho Cordova	Four Fold Apparatus Doors
US Glass	Pittsburg	Glazing and Glass
Sunshine	Richmond	Gypsum Board
HDW	San Francisco	Cement Plaster
DC Tile	Grass Valley	Tile
BCFP	Santa Rosa	Fire Suppression System
Tyrell	Vacaville	Plumbing
Furtado	Antioch	HVAC
Apex	Morgan Hill	Flashing & Sheet Metal
Con J Franke	Stockton	Electrical & Generator System
Bagley	Lodi	Above-Ground Fuel Storage
Solar Tech	San Ramon	PV Solar System